
Prologue 
ScheduleSEASON

  Audio Described   Sign Interpreted  Open Captioned

Little Women          02/25 - 03/29
DATE					     PROLOGUE TIME          
Sunday, March 2, 2025		  1pm
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 		  6:30pm
Thursday, March 6, 2025		  6:30pm
Saturday, March 8, 2025 		  2pm
Tuesday, March 11, 2025 		  6:30pm
Thursday, March 13, 2025 		  6:30pm

DATE					     PROLOGUE TIME 
Saturday, March 15, 2025 		  2pm
Sunday March 16, 2025 		  1pm
Wednesday, March 19, 2025 		  1pm
Wednesday, March 19, 2025   		 6:30pm
Thursday, March 20, 2025		  6:30pm 
Saturday, March 22, 2025 		  2pm

Pure Native         04/15 - 05/11
DATE					     PROLOGUE TIME          
Sunday, April 20, 2025 		  1pm
Wednesday, April 23, 2025		  6:30pm
Thursday, April 24, 2025   		  6:30pm
Saturday, April 26, 2024 		  2pm
Tuesday, April 29, 2025		  6:30pm
Thursday, May 1, 2025 		  6:30pm

DATE					     PROLOGUE TIME 
Saturday, May 3, 2025			  2pm
Sunday, May 4, 2025	  		  1pm
Wednesday, May 7, 2025 		  1pm
Wednesday, May 7, 2025		  6:30pm
Thursday, May 8, 2025		  6:30pm
Saturday, May 10, 2025 		  2pm

Beautiful: The Carole King Musical          05/28 - 06/29
DATE					     PROLOGUE TIME          
Sunday, June 1, 2025 			   1pm
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 		  6:30pm
Thursday, June 5, 2025  		  6:30pm
Saturday, June 7, 2025 		  2pm
Thursday, June 12, 2025 		  6:30pm
Saturday, June 14, 2025 		  2pm

DATE					     PROLOGUE TIME 
Sunday, June 15, 2025 		  1pm
Tuesday, June 17, 2025 		  6:30pm
Wednesday, June 18, 2025   		  1pm
Wednesday, June 18, 2025		  6:30pm
Saturday, June 21, 2025		  2pm
Thursday, June 26, 2025	   	 6:30pm


